Sailwave results for 2023 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2023 Page 1 of 1

2023 SYH Classic Regatta
Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Nett
10th 10th 11th
June June June
2023 2023 2023

1st Slow Lindy Deben CC6 Will Ridsdill  0.695 1.0 1.0 50DNF 7.0 7.0
Lou Cherub Smith
2nd  Slow Jubilee  Deben CC17 Matt Lis 0.695 5.0DNF 2.0 50DNF 12.0 12.0
Cherub
3rd Slow Lynette Deben CC18 Marvin 0.695 5.0DNF 3.0 50DNF 13.0 13.0
Cherub Godfrey

4th Slow Cherub Deben CC2 Sebastian 0.695 5.0DNF 5.0DNC 50DNF 15.0 15.0
Cherub Watt

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Peter%20Martin%20HPY C/AppData/Local/Temp/blw1719.htm 07/02/2023



Sailwave results for 2023 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2023 Page 1 of 1

2023 SYH Classic Regatta
Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Nett
10th 10th 11th
June June June
2023 2023 2023

1st Stella Timoa Stella 91 Andrew 0.772 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Gilmour

2nd Stella Lodestar Stella 64 Mark 0.772 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Montgomery-
Smith

3rd Stella Persephone Stella 6 Roger Reid 0.772 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

4th Stella Acamar Stella 19 Julian & 0.772 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Hannah Young

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Peter%20Martin%20HPY C/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B5E .htm 07/02/2023



Sailwave results for 2023 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2023

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

14th

14th

14th

14th

2023 SYH Classic Regatta
Haven Ports Yacht Club

Provisional

Overall

Page 1 of 1

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Boat

Phialle
Fable
Cheetar of
Burnham

Malwen

Primrose

Venya

Mea

Tannhauser

Rhumba

Bardu

Nightfall

Cachalot

Grey Seal

Zest

Thistle

Vashti

Sally

Iskra

Type

Holman

Gaff Cutter

Twister 28
Mk1

Solani Sloop

Oyster
Smack

40 Square
Metre
Spissgatter

Vertue

German
Ketch

Holman
Sterling

8T Gauntlet

Gaff Cutter

Gaff Cutter

Gauntlett 12
Tonner

Tumlare

Enderlein
Sloop

Sloop
Lymington
Class

Gaff Cutter

SailNo

80Y

560Y

CK273

NW 3
or6

V89

ST 19

231

Y234

25

FS 760

668

L5

Sailed By

Stephen
Jones

Andrew
Balfe

Neil
Collingridge

Justin Miller

Ashmole
Faire Ring

Rufus
Gilday

Matteo
Richiardi

Christopher
Menadue

Clive
Church

Peter Smith

David Smith

Stephen
Daley-Yates

Paul Nye

Julian Lord

Sebastian
Watt

Paul Wright

Kenton
Ward

Kieth
Muncey

Handicap Race

0.718

0.765

0.790

0.750
0.790

0.832

0.760

0.765

0.798

0.760

0.760

0.740

0.815

0.800

0.777

0.859

0.766

0.810

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

1
10th
June
2023

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
7.0

5.0

9.0

13.0
DNF

6.0

19.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

13.0
DNF

8.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Race
2
10th
June

2023

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
6.0

13.0
DNF

9.0

8.0

19.0
DNC

5.0

7.0

13.0
DNF

13.0
DNF

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

file:///C:/Users/Peter%20Martin%20HPY C/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF75C.htm

Race
3
11th
June

2023

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0
2.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

5.0

7.0

13.0
DNF

13.0
DNF

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Total Nett

3.0 3.0

7.0 7.0

10.0 10.0

14.0 14.0

15.0 150

270 270

28.0 28.0

29.0 29.0
30.0 30.0
31.0 310
33.0 33.0
39.0 390
40.0 40.0
57.0 57.0
57.0 57.0
57.0 57.0
57.0 57.0

57.0 57.0

07/02/2023



Sailwave results for 2023 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2023 Page 1 of 1

2023 SYH Classic Regatta
Haven Ports Yacht Club

Provisional

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Race Race Race Total Nett
1 2 3
10th 10th 11th
June June June
2023 2023 2023

1st Fast Whisper International GBR 7 Mark Wincer 0.870 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
One Design
2nd  Fast Lady Spirit 30 Robert 0.868 1.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 6.0
Elena Gillespie
3rd Fast Golden S&S 41 GBR Michael & 0.924 3.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 10.0
Fleece 2000L Jason
Wheeler
4th Fast Gwenhyfar Spirit 72DH  GBR Alisdair 1.198 7.0 3.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
Il 7202X Sutherland /
Spirit Yachts
5th Fast Jo Six Metre N1 Felix- 0.890 5.0 8.0 3.0 16.0 16.0
Michael
Weber
6th Fast Cereste Robert Clark 523 Jonathan 0.900 4.0 6.0 7.0 17.0 17.0
Sloop Dyke
7th Fast Whisper of  Spirit 46 GBR lan Ratnage 1.055 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.0
Lymington 4206L
8th Fast Flight of Spirit 52 GBR3598R Sean 1.075 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.0
Ufford McMillan
9th Fast Zoom Camper 634 Richard 0.874 9.0 10.0 11.0 30.0 30.0
Nichlson 43 Sheiel DNF DNC
10th  Fast Fanfare of Holmann Jenny 1.000 1.0 11.0 110 33.0 33.0
Essex Sloop Mummery DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Peter%20Martin%20HPY C/AppData/Local/Temp/blwBC66.htm 07/02/2023



