Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 10th June 2023	Race 2 10th June 2023	Race 3 11th June 2023	Total	Nett
1st	Slow	Lindy Lou	Deben Cherub	CC6	Will Ridsdill Smith	0.695	1.0	1.0	5.0 DNF	7.0	7.0
2nd	Slow	Jubilee	Deben Cherub	CC17	Matt Lis	0.695	5.0 DNF	2.0	5.0 DNF	12.0	12.0
3rd	Slow	Lynette	Deben Cherub	CC18	Marvin Godfrey	0.695	5.0 DNF	3.0	5.0 DNF	13.0	13.0
4th	Slow	Cherub	Deben Cherub	CC2	Sebastian Watt	0.695	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNF	15.0	15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 10th June 2023	Race 2 10th June 2023	Race 3 11th June 2023	Total	Nett
1st	Stella	Timoa	Stella	91	Andrew Gilmour	0.772	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Stella	Lodestar	Stella	64	Mark Montgomery- Smith	0.772	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	Stella	Persephone	Stella	6	Roger Reid	0.772	4.0	4.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
4th	Stella	Acamar	Stella	19	Julian & Hannah Young	0.772	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Provisional

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 10th June 2023	Race 2 10th June 2023	Race 3 11th June 2023	Total	Nett
1st	Slow	Phialle	Holman	80Y	Stephen Jones	0.718	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Slow	Fable	Gaff Cutter		Andrew Balfe	0.765	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	Slow	Cheetar of Burnham	Twister 28 Mk1	560Y	Neil Collingridge	0.790	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	10.0
4th	Slow	Malwen	Solani Sloop	-	Justin Miller	0.750	4.0	4.0	6.0	14.0	14.0
5th	Slow	Primrose	Oyster Smack	CK273	Ashmole Faire Ring	0.790	7.0	6.0	2.0	15.0	15.0
6th	Slow	Venya	40 Square Metre Spissgatter	NW 3 or 6	Rufus Gilday	0.832	5.0	13.0 DNF	9.0	27.0	27.0
7th	Slow	Mea	Vertue	V89	Matteo Richiardi	0.760	9.0	9.0	10.0	28.0	28.0
8th	Slow	Tannhauser	German Ketch		Christopher Menadue	0.765	13.0 DNF	8.0	8.0	29.0	29.0
9th	Slow	Rhumba	Holman Sterling	ST 19	Clive Church	0.798	6.0	19.0 DNC	5.0	30.0	30.0
10th	Slow	Bardu	8T Gauntlet	231	Peter Smith	0.760	19.0 DNC	5.0	7.0	31.0	31.0
11th	Slow	Nightfall	Gaff Cutter		David Smith	0.760	13.0 DNF	7.0	13.0 DNF	33.0	33.0
12th	Slow	Cachalot	Gaff Cutter		Stephen Daley-Yates	0.740	13.0 DNF	13.0 DNF	13.0 DNF	39.0	39.0
13th	Slow	Grey Seal	Gauntlett 12 Tonner	Y234	Paul Nye	0.815	8.0	13.0 DNF	19.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
14th	Slow	Zest	Tumlare	25	Julian Lord	0.800	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	57.0	57.0
14th	Slow	Thistle	Enderlein Sloop	FS 760	Sebastian Watt	0.777	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	57.0	57.0
14th	Slow	Vashti	Sloop	668	Paul Wright	0.859	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	57.0	57.0
14th	Slow	Sally	Lymington Class	L5	Kenton Ward	0.766	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	57.0	57.0
14th	Slow	Iskra	Gaff Cutter		Kieth Muncey	0.810	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	57.0	57.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Provisional

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 10th June 2023	Race 2 10th June 2023	Race 3 11th June 2023	Total	Nett
1st	Fast	Whisper	International One Design	GBR 7	Mark Wincer	0.870	2.0	1.0	2.0	5.0	5.0
2nd	Fast	Lady Elena	Spirit 30		Robert Gillespie	0.868	1.0	4.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Fast	Golden Fleece	S&S 41	GBR 2000L	Michael & Jason Wheeler	0.924	3.0	2.0	5.0	10.0	10.0
4th	Fast	Gwenhyfar II	Spirit 72DH	GBR 7202X	Alisdair Sutherland / Spirit Yachts	1.198	7.0	3.0	4.0	14.0	14.0
5th	Fast	Jo	Six Metre	N1	Felix- Michael Weber	0.890	5.0	8.0	3.0	16.0	16.0
6th	Fast	Cereste	Robert Clark Sloop	523	Jonathan Dyke	0.900	4.0	6.0	7.0	17.0	17.0
7th	Fast	Whisper of Lymington	Spirit 46	GBR 4206L	Ian Ratnage	1.055	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	17.0
8th	Fast	Flight of Ufford	Spirit 52	GBR3598R	Sean McMillan	1.075	8.0	7.0	8.0	23.0	23.0
9th	Fast	Zoom	Camper Nichlson 43	634	Richard Sheiel	0.874	9.0	10.0 DNF	11.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
10th	Fast	Fanfare of Essex	Holmann Sloop		Jenny Mummery	1.000	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	33.0	33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>